Ferrite Chip Bead  鐵氧體晶片磁珠
HFB Series
For High Frequency (GHz Band) Application, Noise Suppression
適合高頻帶（GHz 頻帶）應用, 雜訊抑制
Features                                             特徵
1.The HFB1608 series is similar to the conventional 1． HFB1608 系列之特性在頻率於 100MHz 與
傳統之 FCM 系列非常類似，然而在頻率 IGHz
時阻抗值約其 3 倍大。

4．Impedance: 30=3Ohm  300=30 Ohm 301=300 Ohm
5．Packaging: T=Taping & Reel, B=Bulk
     5
杰廣電子有限公司
Jaguar Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.   Web Site:www.jecomponent.com
HFB 1608 Series
Impedance (Ohm)
Part Number Test Frequency
100MHz
Test Frequency
1GHz
Rated Current
(mA) max
DCR
(Ohm) max.
HFB1608E-471T 470±25% 470 (typ.) 200 0.65
HFB1608E-601T 600±25% 600 (typ.) 200 0.85
HFB1608C-102T 1000±25% 1000 (typ.) 100 1.20
HFB1608 C-471T 470±25% 1000 (typ.) 100 1.00
HFB1608C-601T 600±25% 1200 (typ.) 100 1.20
HFB1608A-102T 1000±25% 1700 (typ.) 50 1.50
     6
杰廣電子有限公司
Jaguar Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.   Web Site:www.jecomponent.com